Wisconsin Home Improvement Advantage Participating Lenders

Great Midwest Bank

Cyndie Higgins

505 W Brown Deer Rd

Bayside, WI 53217

414-352-3710 (Main Branch)
414-352-8713 (Direct)
Cyndie.higgins@greatmidwestbank.com

Great Midwest Bank

Mark Scaduto

505 W Brown Deer Rd

Bayside, WI 53217

414-352-3710 (Main Branch)
414-326-3433 (Direct)
Mark.scaduto@greatmidwestbank.com

Mound City Bank

Gretta Stilson

25 E Pine St

Platteville, WI 53818

608-348-2685
Gretta.stilson@moundcitybank.com

Landmark Credit Union - Variance
Only

Kristy Gray

6219 Washington Ave.

Racine, W1 53406

262-796-4500. ext. 2796
KristyGray@landmarkcu.com

Mound City Bank

Amanda McWilliams

1100 Springdale St.

Mount Horeb, W1 53572
608-437-2685
Amanda.mcwilliams@moundcitybank.com

Mound City Bank

Sarah Rogers

200 S. Main St.

Cuba City, WI 53807

608-744-2141
Sarah.rogers@moundcitybank.com

Mound City Bank

Lexie Buschor

25 E Pine St

Platteville, WI 53818

608-348-2685
Lexie.buschor@moundcitybank.com

Mound City Bank

Todd Michek

640 Dodge St.

Mineral Point, WI 53565
608-987-3800
Todd.michek@moundcitybank.com

Mound City Bank

Sally Carey

112 Mound Ave.

Belmont, WI 53510
608-762-5105
Sally.Carey@moundcitybank.com

Nicolet National Bank
Connie Tilot

2380 Duck Creek Parkway
Green Bay, WI 54303
920-496-8780
ctilot@nicoletbank.com

Nicolet National Bank
Kelly Peterik

920 S. Huron Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54311
920-617-8165
kpeterik@nicoletbank.com

Nicolet National Bank
Jane Jandrin

1364 County Trunk DK
Brussels, WI 54204
920-617-8112
jlandrin@nicoletbank.com

Nicolet National Bank
Debbie Speidel

519 Main St.

Kewaunee, WI| 54126
920-617-8156
dspeidel@nicoletbank.com
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Nicolet National Bank
Tracy Engman

2100 Stewart Ave,, Suite 100
Wausau, WI 54401
715-843-1611
tengman@nicoletbank.com

Nicolet National Bank
Drew Bodway

835 West Northland Ave.
Appleton, WI 54914
920-729-6937
dbodway@nicoletbank.com

Nicolet National Bank
John Lange

134 S 8t St.

Medford, WI 54451
715-748-8420
ilange@nicoletbank.com

Nicolet National Bank

Kari Stockinger

550 S Green Bay Rd

Neenah, WI 54957
920-224-1421
kstockinger@nicoletbank.com

Paper City Savings

Debra Edwards

2008 County Rd HH

Plover, W| 54467

715-422-1807
dedwards@papercitysaving.com

Paper City Savings

Roxanne Sweet

4200 8" St. S

Wisconsin Rapids, W1 54494
715-422-1805
roxannesweet@papercitysavings.com

People’s State Bank Wausau
Dan Mortensen

7205 Stone Ridge Dr.

Weston, WI 54401

715-847-4013
dan.mortensen@bankpeoples.com

People’s State Bank Wausau
Andrea Sausman

1905 Stewart Ave.

Wausau, W1 54401

715-847-4024
Andrea.Sausman@bankpeoples.com

People’s State Bank Wausau
Amber Gober

1905 Stewart Ave.

Wausau, W1 54401

715-847-4022
Amber.Gober@bankpeoples.com

Superior Savings Bank
Kris Johnson

N30 Tower Ave.
Superior, WI 54880
715-394-7778
kjiohnson@ss-bank.com
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